Benedictine (IL) (14-8,12-3 NACC) -vs- IIT (5-15,2-12 NACC)
02/08/22 at Keating Sports Center, Chicago, IL

Date: 02/08/22 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Z‘t’;‘? dZ\;\%Z:P?O Benedictine (IL) 26| 15| 25| 20| 86
Site: Keating Sports Center, Chicago, IL 1T 10 5 13 13 41
Benedictine (IL) 86
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Fanning,Alex * 15 6-10 0-0 1-2 2-5 7 2 4 2 4 0 13
12  Gibler,Claire i 14 5-7 0-1 3-3 1-1 2 0 2 0 1 1 13
11 McCory,Brilan * 14 1-7 0-5 2-3 2-1 3 0 0 1 1 2 4
05 Piro,Hanna i 13 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
23  Smith,Sara * 17 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 5 0 0 0 0
21  Pitzer,Britney 16 3-8 3-7 2-4 1-1 2 3 1 1 0 1 11
31 Hanley,Marissa 12  4-6 2-4 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 10
22 Lake,Brianna 17  4-7 0-2 1-2 1-4 5 0 2 2 0 0 9
03 Carlquist,Jordan 14 2-3 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 0 4 2 1 2 6
34 Cunningham,Nicole 6 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
14  Drozdz,Chloe 9 2-3 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 1 5
30 Koehler,Madelyn 8 1-2 0-1 1-2 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 2 3
33  McCory,Charsan 14 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2
10 Kimbell,Michaela 8 1-3 0-2 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2
04 Moore,Erin 9 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
01 Carlquist,Jessie 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
13  Frederick,Mary 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 33-65 7-27 13-20 13-29 42 8 21 11 7 14 86
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 11-15 73.33 % 1-5 20.00 % 3-3 100.00 %
2nd Quarter 5-18 27.78 % 0-7 0.00 % 5-9 55.56 %
3rd Quarter 9-16 56.25 % 4-8 50.00 % 3-4 75.00 %
4th Quarter 8-16 50.00 % 2-7 28.57 % 2-4 50.00 %
Total 33-65 50.8 % 7-27 259 % 13-20 65.0 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 50 Fast Break Points: 14
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 27 Bench Points: 54 Largest Lead: 0 0
IIT 41
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Bucci,Julia * 34 6-21 2-13 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 2 0 3 14
43  Sillo,Allie =3 22 3-10 2-4 2-2 3-2 5 1 0 2 0 0 10
11 Klemp,Catherine * 17 2-3 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 3 0 1 0 0 5
00 Moton,Deriniece =3 30 2-7 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 4 5 0 1 4
02 Williams,Meredith * 19 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 2 0 1 0
15 Muldrow,Jada 23  2-6 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 1 5 0 0 5
14  Weaver,Jessica 24 1-7 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 0 0 3 0 0 3
03 Rowan,Brooke 16 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0
04 Rubinowicz,Chloe 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0
33 Hafeez,Aaisha 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-2 7 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 16-60 4-17 5-8 16-20 36 12 6 22 0 5 41
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-18 22.22 % 1-5 20.00 % 1-2 50.00 %
2nd Quarter 2-10 20.00 % 0-1 0.00 % 1-2 50.00 %
3rd Quarter 5-18 27.78 % 1-8 12.50 % 2-2 100.00 %



4th Quarter 5-14 35.71 % 2-3 66.67 % 1-2 50.00 %

Total 16-60 26.7 % 4-17 23.5% 5-8 62.5%

Technical Fouls: (1)
Rowan,Brooke Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 18 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 4 Bench Points: 8 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Benedictine (IL) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: IIT
MISS 3PTR by MCCORY,BRILAN 09:37

REBOUND OFF by SMITH,SARA ==

GOOD LAYUP by GIBLER,CLAIRE(in the paint) 09:31 2-0 V2

ASSIST by SMITH,SARA ==

09:10 MISS LAYUP by KLEMP,CATHERINE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FANNING,ALEX ==
GOOD LAYUP by GIBLER,CLAIRE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:02 4-0 V 4
ASSIST by FANNING,ALEX ==

08:42 MISS 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA

== REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH

08:24 4-2 V2 GOOD JUMPER by BUCCI,JULIA(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by FANNING,ALEX(in the paint) 08:15 6-2 V4
ASSIST by SMITH,SARA --

07:45 MISS LAYUP by BUCCI,JULIA(in the paint)
BLOCK by FANNING,ALEX 07:45

== REBOUND OFF by TEAM

07:43 MISS JUMPER by BUCCI,JULIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SMITH,SARA ==
GOOD LAYUP by FANNING,ALEX(in the paint) 07:26 8-2 V6
ASSIST by GIBLER,CLAIRE ==

07:13 TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH
STEAL by PIRO,HANNA 07:13
GOOD LAYUP by GIBLER,CLAIRE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 07:09 10-2 V38
ASSIST by PIRO,HANNA ==

07:09 FOUL by SILLO,ALLIE
07:09 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH
07:09 SUB IN by MULDROW,JADA
GOOD FT by GIBLER,CLAIRE(fastbreak) 07:09 11-2 V9
06:58 SUB OUT by KLEMP,CATHERINE
06:58 SUB IN by WEAVER,JESSICA
06:49 TURNOVER by MOTON,DERINIECE
GOOD LAYUP by GIBLER,CLAIRE(in the paint) 06:37 13-2 V11
ASSIST by FANNING,ALEX --
06:18 MISS 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA
-- REBOUND OFF by MOTON, DERINIECE
FOUL by PIRO,HANNA 06:11
SUB OUT by FANNING,ALEX 06:11
SUB OUT by PIRO,HANNA 06:11
SUB OUT by MCCORY, BRILAN 06:11
SUB OUT by GIBLER,CLAIRE 06:11
SUB OUT by SMITH,SARA 06:11
SUB IN by CARLQUIST,JORDAN 06:11
SUB IN by PITZER,BRITNEY 06:11
SUB IN by LAKE,BRIANNA 06:11
SUB IN by HANLEY,MARISSA 06:11
SUB IN by MCCORY,CHARSAN 06:11
06:11 MISS FT by WEAVER,JESSICA

o= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:11 13-3 V 10 GOOD FT by WEAVER,JESSICA

TURNOVER by HANLEY,MARISSA 06:01
FOUL by HANLEY,MARISSA 05:59
05:56 13-5 V8 GOOD LAYUP by MOTON,DERINIECE(in the paint)
TURNOVER by PITZER,BRITNEY 05:39
05:28 TURNOVER by MOTON,DERINIECE
STEAL by CARLQUIST,JORDAN 05:28
GOOD LAYUP by HANLEY,MARISSA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 05:23 15-5 V10

ASSIST by CARLQUIST,JORDAN --
05:07 15-8 V7 GOOD 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA



GOOD FT by CARLQUIST,JORDAN
GOOD FT by CARLQUIST,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by LAKE,BRIANNA
GOOD LAYUP by LAKE,BRIANNA(in the paint)

STEAL by HANLEY,MARISSA
TURNOVER by CARLQUIST,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by PITZER,BRITNEY
GOOD LAYUP by HANLEY,MARISSA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MCCORY,CHARSAN
MISS 3PTR by PITZER,BRITNEY

GOOD 3PTR by PITZER,BRITNEY
ASSIST by CARLQUIST,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by LAKE,BRIANNA
GOOD LAYUP by LAKE,BRIANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MCCORY,CHARSAN
MISS 3PTR by PITZER,BRITNEY
REBOUND OFF by LAKE,BRIANNA
TURNOVER by LAKE,BRIANNA

FOUL by PITZER,BRITNEY

SUB OUT by CARLQUIST,JORDAN
SUB OUT by PITZER,BRITNEY
SUB OUT by LAKE,BRIANNA

SUB OUT by HANLEY,MARISSA
SUB OUT by MCCORY,CHARSAN
SUB IN by FANNING,ALEX

SUB IN by PIRO,HANNA

SUB IN by MCCORY,BRILAN

SUB IN by GIBLER,CLAIRE

SUB IN by SMITH,SARA

REBOUND DEF by GIBLER,CLAIRE
MISS 3PTR by MCCORY,BRILAN

REBOUND DEF by SMITH,SARA

04:47
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:35
04:26
04:10
04:10
03:55
03:55
03:55
03:46

16-8 V8
17-8 V9
19-8 V11
21-8 V13
21-10 Vv 11
24-10 V14
26-10 V16

ASSIST by MOTON,DERINIECE
FOUL by MOTON,DERINIECE
SUB OUT by MOTON,DERINIECE
SUB IN by ROWAN,BROOKE

MISS 3PTR by SILLO,ALLIE

TURNOVER by BUCCI,JULIA

SUB OUT by SILLO,ALLIE

SUB IN by MOTON,DERINIECE

MISS 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by MOTON,DERINIECE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by MOTON,DERINIECE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WEAVER,JESSICA

MISS LAYUP by BUCCI,JULIA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WEAVER,JESSICA

GOOD LAYUP by WEAVER,JESSICA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by ROWAN,BROOKE

MISS JUMPER by WEAVER,JESSICA

STEAL by BUCCI,JULIA

SUB OUT by ROWAN,BROOKE
SUB OUT by BUCCI,JULIA

SUB OUT by WEAVER,JESSICA
SUB OUT by MULDROW,JADA
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH
SUB IN by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE
SUB IN by KLEMP,CATHERINE
SUB IN by SILLO,ALLIE

MISS LAYUP by SILLO,ALLIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MOTON,DERINIECE
MISS LAYUP by MOTON,DERINIECE(in the paint)



VISITORS: Benedictine (IL)

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: IIT

REBOUND DEF by FANNING,ALEX
MISS 3PTR by GIBLER,CLAIRE

FOUL by FANNING,ALEX

GOOD FT by MCCORY,BRILAN
MISS FT by MCCORY,BRILAN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
BLOCK by GIBLER,CLAIRE

MISS JUMPER by GIBLER,CLAIRE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FANNING,ALEX
GOOD LAYUP by FANNING,ALEX(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by GIBLER,CLAIRE(in the paint)
ASSIST by FANNING,ALEX

BLOCK by FANNING,ALEX

MISS 3PTR by MCCORY,BRILAN

BLOCK by FANNING,ALEX

REBOUND DEF by FANNING,ALEX

GOOD LAYUP by MCCORY,BRILAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by FANNING,ALEX

GOOD FT by MCCORY,BRILAN

STEAL by MCCORY,BRILAN
MISS JUMPER by FANNING,ALEX(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FANNING,ALEX

MISS LAYUP by FANNING,ALEX(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FANNING,ALEX

GOOD LAYUP by FANNING,ALEX(in the paint)
SUB OUT by FANNING,ALEX

SUB OUT by PIRO,HANNA

SUB OUT by MCCORY, BRILAN

09:51

09:42

09:28
09:26
09:26
09:26

09:08
08:58
08:58
08:58
08:58
08:58

08:39
08:39
08:38
08:38
08:18
08:14
08:02
07:49
07:22
07:22
07:08
06:57
06:30
06:30

06:18
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:02

26-11 V15

26-13 V13

27-13 V14

29-13 V16

31-13 V18

33-13 V20

34-13 V21

36-13 V23

MISS JUMPER by SILLO,ALLIE

REBOUND DEF by MOTON,DERINIECE
MISS JUMPER by MOTON,DERINIECE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by KLEMP,CATHERINE

GOOD FT by KLEMP,CATHERINE

MISS FT by KLEMP,CATHERINE
REBOUND OFF by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE
GOOD JUMPER by SILLO,ALLIE

ASSIST by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE
FOUL by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE

SUB OUT by SILLO,ALLIE

SUB IN by BUCCI,JULIA

REBOUND DEF by KLEMP,CATHERINE
MISS JUMPER by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE
SUB IN by WEAVER,JESSICA

TURNOVER by MOTON,DERINIECE

MISS LAYUP by WEAVER,JESSICA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH
MISS LAYUP by WEAVER,JESSICA(in the paint)

FOUL by KLEMP,CATHERINE
SUB OUT by MOTON,DERINIECE
SUB OUT by WEAVER,JESSICA
SUB IN by MULDROW,JADA
SUB IN by SILLO,ALLIE

TURNOVER by BUCCI,JULIA

REBOUND DEF by SILLO,ALLIE
MISS LAYUP by MULDROW,JADA(in the paint)



SUB OUT by GIBLER,CLAIRE
SUB OUT by SMITH,SARA

SUB IN by CARLQUIST,JORDAN
SUB IN by DROZDZ,CHLOE
SUB IN by PITZER,BRITNEY
SUB IN by LAKE,BRIANNA

SUB IN by MCCORY,CHARSAN

MISS FT by LAKE,BRIANNA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by LAKE,BRIANNA

STEAL by PITZER,BRITNEY

MISS LAYUP by CARLQUIST,JORDAN(in the paint)

FOUL by PITZER,BRITNEY

STEAL by MCCORY,CHARSAN

GOOD LAYUP by MCCORY,CHARSAN(in the paint)

ASSIST by LAKE,BRIANNA

MISS 3PTR by DROZDZ,CHLOE

MISS FT by PITZER,BRITNEY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by PITZER,BRITNEY

STEAL by MCCORY,CHARSAN
MISS 3PTR by LAKE,BRIANNA
REBOUND OFF by PITZER,BRITNEY

MISS LAYUP by PITZER,BRITNEY(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD FT by PITZER,BRITNEY
GOOD FT by PITZER,BRITNEY
SUB OUT by CARLQUIST,JORDAN
SUB OUT by DROZDZ,CHLOE
SUB OUT by PITZER,BRITNEY
SUB OUT by LAKE,BRIANNA

SUB OUT by MCCORY,CHARSAN
SUB IN by CARLQUIST,JESSIE
SUB IN by MOORE,ERIN

SUB IN by KIMBELL,MICHAELA
SUB IN by FREDERICK,MARY
SUB IN by KOEHLER,MADELYN
MISS 3PTR by KOEHLER,MADELYN

01:39

37-13 V24

39-13 V26

40-13 V27
41-13 V 28

SUB OUT by KLEMP,CATHERINE

SUB IN by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH
FOUL by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE

TURNOVER by SILLO,ALLIE

REBOUND DEF by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH
SUB IN by ROWAN,BROOKE

TURNOVER by MULDROW,JADA

FOUL by MULDROW,JADA

TURNOVER by ROWAN,BROOKE
SUB OUT by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE
SUB OUT by SILLO,ALLIE

SUB IN by MOTON,DERINIECE
SUB IN by WEAVER,JESSICA

REBOUND DEF by WEAVER,JESSICA
FOUL by MULDROW,JADA

REBOUND DEF by WEAVER,JESSICA
SUB OUT by MULDROW,JADA

SUB IN by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH
TURNOVER by WEAVER,JESSICA

FOUL TECH by ROWAN,BROOKE

REBOUND DEF by BUCCI,JULIA
TURNOVER by MOTON,DERINIECE



STEAL by CARLQUIST,JESSIE
MISS 3PTR by KIMBELL,MICHAELA

REBOUND DEF by CARLQUIST,JESSIE
MISS LAYUP by MOORE,ERIN(in the paint)

TURNOVER by KOEHLER,MADELYN

REBOUND DEF by FREDERICK,MARY
MISS 3PTR by FREDERICK,MARY

VISITORS: Benedictine (IL)

01:39
01:28

01:10

01:00

00:44 41-15 V 26
00:27
00:27
00:09

00:00

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH
MISS LAYUP by WEAVER,JESSICA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ROWAN,BROOKE
GOOD LAYUP by MOTON, DERINIECE(in the paint)
STEAL by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH

MISS 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

HOME TEAM: IIT

SUB OUT by CARLQUIST,JESSIE
SUB OUT by MOORE,ERIN

SUB OUT by KIMBELL,MICHAELA
SUB OUT by FREDERICK,MARY
SUB OUT by KOEHLER,MADELYN
SUB IN by FANNING,ALEX

SUB IN by PIRO,HANNA

SUB IN by MCCORY,BRILAN

SUB IN by GIBLER,CLAIRE

SUB IN by SMITH,SARA

MISS 3PTR by PIRO,HANNA
REBOUND OFF by MCCORY,BRILAN
TURNOVER by FANNING,ALEX

MISS LAYUP by FANNING,ALEX(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by GIBLER,CLAIRE

GOOD FT by GIBLER,CLAIRE
GOOD FT by GIBLER,CLAIRE

STEAL by MCCORY,BRILAN

MISS 3PTR by MCCORY,BRILAN
REBOUND OFF by MCCORY,BRILAN
TURNOVER by MCCORY,BRILAN

REBOUND DEF by SMITH,SARA
MISS JUMPER by FANNING,ALEX
REBOUND OFF by SMITH,SARA
GOOD JUMPER by FANNING,ALEX
ASSIST by SMITH,SARA

STEAL by GIBLER,CLAIRE

GOOD LAYUP by PIRO,HANNA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

ASSIST by GIBLER,CLAIRE

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:40
09:35
09:35
09:21 41-17 V24

09:03
09:01
09:01 42-17 V25
09:01 43-17 V26
08:42
08:42
08:29
08:22
08:22
08:09

08:00

07:54 45-17 V 28
07:43
07:40
07:40
07:35 47-17 V 30

07:18 47-19 V 28

SUB OUT by ROWAN,BROOKE
SUB OUT by WEAVER,JESSICA
SUB IN by KLEMP,CATHERINE
SUB IN by SILLO,ALLIE

STEAL by BUCCI,JULIA
GOOD JUMPER by BUCCI,JULIA
ASSIST by MOTON,DERINIECE

FOUL by KLEMP,CATHERINE

TURNOVER by KLEMP,CATHERINE

STEAL by MOTON,DERINIECE
MISS 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TURNOVER by MOTON,DERINIECE

GOOD LAYUP by KLEMP,CATHERINE(in the paint)



FOUL by FANNING,ALEX
TURNOVER by FANNING,ALEX

BLOCK by FANNING,ALEX

BLOCK by MCCORY,BRILAN
REBOUND DEF by MCCORY,BRILAN
MISS 3PTR by MCCORY,BRILAN

SUB OUT by PIRO,HANNA
SUB IN by CUNNINGHAM,NICOLE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by FANNING,ALEX(in the paint)
ASSIST by SMITH,SARA

REBOUND DEF by FANNING,ALEX
MISS LAYUP by MCCORY,BRILAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CUNNINGHAM,NICOLE

SUB OUT by MCCORY,BRILAN
SUB OUT by GIBLER,CLAIRE
SUB IN by PITZER,BRITNEY
SUB IN by LAKE,BRIANNA
MISS FT by FANNING,ALEX
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by FANNING,ALEX

REBOUND DEF by LAKE,BRIANNA
MISS 3PTR by PITZER,BRITNEY

FOUL by PITZER,BRITNEY

SUB OUT by FANNING,ALEX
SUB IN by MCCORY,CHARSAN
GOOD 3PTR by PITZER,BRITNEY
ASSIST by LAKE,BRIANNA

GOOD LAYUP by LAKE,BRIANNA(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by CUNNINGHAM,NICOLE
ASSIST by SMITH,SARA

SUB OUT by SMITH,SARA
SUB IN by CARLQUIST,JORDAN

05:11
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:04

04:54

04:34
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:05
03:42
03:28
02:58

02:39

02:22
02:20
02:20
02:20
02:20
02:20
02:20

49-19

50-19

50-20

50-21

53-21

53-23

55-23

55-26

58-26

V 30

V31

V 30

V 29

V 32

V 30

V 32

V 29

V 32

ASSIST by MOTON,DERINIECE

MISS LAYUP by SILLO,ALLIE(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA

REBOUND DEF by KLEMP,CATHERINE

MISS 3PTR by SILLO,ALLIE

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH

REBOUND DEF by KLEMP,CATHERINE
MISS 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA

FOUL by BUCCI,JULIA

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH
SUB OUT by KLEMP,CATHERINE
SUB IN by WEAVER,JESSICA

SUB IN by MULDROW,JADA

MISS 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA
REBOUND OFF by SILLO,ALLIE

GOOD FT by SILLO,ALLIE
GOOD FT by SILLO,ALLIE

GOOD JUMPER by BUCCI,JULIA(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by SILLO,ALLIE
ASSIST by MULDROW,JADA

MISS LAYUP by SILLO,ALLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by SILLO,ALLIE

SUB OUT by BUCCI,JULIA

SUB OUT by SILLO,ALLIE

SUB IN by ROWAN,BROOKE

SUB IN by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE



STEAL by CARLQUIST,JORDAN
GOOD 3PTR by CUNNINGHAM,NICOLE
ASSIST by PITZER,BRITNEY

REBOUND DEF by CARLQUIST,JORDAN
TURNOVER by LAKE,BRIANNA

REBOUND DEF by LAKE,BRIANNA
GOOD 3PTR by PITZER,BRITNEY
ASSIST by CARLQUIST,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by MCCORY,CHARSAN
GOOD LAYUP by CARLQUIST,JORDAN(in the paint)

TURNOVER by CARLQUIST,JORDAN

SUB OUT by CUNNINGHAM,NICOLE

SUB IN by KIMBELL,MICHAELA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

VISITORS: Benedictine (IL)

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

61-26

64-26

66-26
66-28

V 35

V 38

V 40
V 38

TURNOVER by MULDROW,JADA

MISS LAYUP by WEAVER,JESSICA(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by ROWAN,BROOKE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by MULDROW,JADA(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by MULDROW,JADA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by MOTON,DERINIECE

SUB IN by BUCCI,JULIA

MISS 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA

HOME TEAM: IIT

GOOD JUMPER by CARLQUIST,JORDAN(in the paint)

BLOCK by CARLQUIST,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by MCCORY,CHARSAN
MISS 3PTR by PITZER,BRITNEY

MISS LAYUP by LAKE,BRIANNA(iIn the paint)

SUB OUT by MCCORY,CHARSAN
SUB IN by MOORE,ERIN

SUB OUT by PITZER,BRITNEY

SUB IN by KOEHLER,MADELYN

MISS 3PTR by KIMBELL,MICHAELA
REBOUND OFF by KIMBELL,MICHAELA
MISS 3PTR by LAKE,BRIANNA

MISS LAYUP by MOORE,ERIN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by KIMBELL,MICHAELA
GOOD LAYUP by KIMBELL,MICHAELA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CARLQUIST,JORDAN
GOOD LAYUP by LAKE,BRIANNA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by CARLQUIST,JORDAN

09:43 68-28 V40

09:21
09:21

09:10

08:54
08:43
08:32
08:32
08:32
08:13
08:13
08:13
07:58

07:45
07:37
07:18
07:13
06:43

06:37
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:36

68-30

68-33

70-33

72-33

V 38

V 35

V 37

V 39

MISS LAYUP by ROWAN,BROOKE(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by BUCCI,JULIA
MISS JUMPER by MULDROW,JADA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BUCCI,JULIA
GOOD JUMPER by BUCCI,JULIA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TURNOVER by WEAVER,JESSICA

REBOUND DEF by BUCCI,JULIA
GOOD 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA

MISS LAYUP by MULDROW,JADA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by ROWAN,BROOKE
SUB OUT by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE
SUB OUT by WEAVER,JESSICA
SUB OUT by MULDROW,JADA
SUB IN by MOTON,DERINIECE
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH
SUB IN by KLEMP,CATHERINE



SUB OUT by CARLQUIST,JORDAN
SUB OUT by LAKE,BRIANNA

SUB IN by CARLQUIST,JESSIE
SUB IN by FREDERICK,MARY

REBOUND DEF by KOEHLER,MADELYN

MISS FT by KOEHLER,MADELYN(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by KOEHLER,MADELYN(fastbreak)

TURNOVER by KOEHLER,MADELYN

SUB OUT by KIMBELL,MICHAELA
SUB OUT by KOEHLER,MADELYN
SUB IN by DROZDZ,CHLOE

SUB IN by HANLEY,MARISSA

REBOUND DEF by DROZDZ,CHLOE
GOOD 3PTR by HANLEY,MARISSA
ASSIST by DROZDZ,CHLOE

GOOD LAYUP by DROZDZ,CHLOE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by HANLEY,MARISSA

SUB OUT by MOORE,ERIN
SUB IN by KOEHLER,MADELYN

STEAL by KOEHLER,MADELYN
MISS JUMPER by CARLQUIST,JESSIE

STEAL by KOEHLER,MADELYN

GOOII)) LAYUP by KOEHLER,MADELYN(fastbreak)(in the
paint

SUB OUT by CARLQUIST,JESSIE

SUB OUT by FREDERICK,MARY

SUB IN by MOORE,ERIN

SUB IN by KIMBELL,MICHAELA

MISS 3PTR by HANLEY,MARISSA
REBOUND OFF by KIMBELL,MICHAELA

MISS FT by DROzZDZ,CHLOE

73-33 V40
73-36 V37

76-36 V40

78-36 V 42

78-38 V40

80-38 V42

SUB IN by SILLO,ALLIE

MISS JUMPER by MOTON,DERINIECE

FOUL by KLEMP,CATHERINE

GOOD 3PTR by SILLO,ALLIE
ASSIST by MOTON,DERINIECE

STEAL by BUCCI,JULIA

MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH(in the paint)

TURNOVER by SILLO,ALLIE

MISS LAYUP by SILLO,ALLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by SILLO,ALLIE

MISS LAYUP by BUCCI,JULIA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by KLEMP,CATHERINE

GOOD LAYUP by KLEMP,CATHERINE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SILLO,ALLIE
MISS 3PTR by BUCCI,JULIA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,MEREDITH
SUB OUT by KLEMP,CATHERINE
SUB OUT by BUCCI,JULIA

SUB OUT by SILLO,ALLIE

SUB IN by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE
SUB IN by WEAVER,JESSICA
SUB IN by MULDROW,JADA
SUB IN by HAFEEZ,AAISHA

TURNOVER by MULDROW,JADA

REBOUND DEF by RUBINOWICZ,CHLOE
TURNOVER by WEAVER,JESSICA

TURNOVER by MULDROW,JADA
SUB OUT by MOTON,DERINIECE
SUB IN by ROWAN,BROOKE

FOUL by ROWAN,BROOKE



REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by DROZDZ,CHLOE
FOUL by KOEHLER,MADELYN

REBOUND DEF by KOEHLER,MADELYN
GOOD LAYUP by DROZDZ,CHLOE(in the paint)

STEAL by DROZDZ,CHLOE
GOOD 3PTR by HANLEY,MARISSA
ASSIST by DROZDZ,CHLOE

81-38

81-39

83-39

86-39

86-41

V 43

V 42

V 44

Vv 47

V 45

GOOD FT by MULDROW,JADA

MISS FT by MULDROW,JADA

REBOUND OFF by WEAVER,JESSICA

MISS LAYUP by WEAVER,JESSICA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by MULDROW,JADA

GOOD LAYUP by MULDROW,JADA(in the paint)



